
Paimion kaupungin yleisurheilumestaruuskilpailut 

Paimion Urheilijat 

23.08.2021 

 

M 100m 

1)   Matti Mäkitalo                   Paimio                    11,80              

2)   Tuomas Leppänen                  TurWei                    12,33              

3)   Heimo Elonen                     SalVil                    13,73              

4)   Sami Mäkinen                     NaantLöy                  14,21              

     Markus Lassila                   Paimio                    DNF                

      

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +2,1 

1)   Matti Mäkitalo                   Paimio                    11,80              

2)   Tuomas Leppänen                  TurWei                    12,33              

3)   Heimo Elonen                     SalVil                    13,73              

4)   Sami Mäkinen                     NaantLöy                  14,21              

     Markus Lassila                   Paimio                    DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

     Alvar Itämeri                    TuUL                      DNS                

     Oliver Heikkinen                 IFRaseb                   DNS                

     Samuli Alppiranta                TurWei                    DNS                

 

N 100m 

1)   Nea Rekola                       TurKU                     13,14              

2)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     13,27              

3)   Pilke Kössi                      PaimU                     13,64              

4)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     13,82              

5)   Emma Lindfelt                    TuUL                      13,96              

6)   Liisa Alare                      LiedPa                    14,43              

7)   Veera Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    14,45              

8)   Taija Takanen                    SomE                      14,46              

9)   Anna Yli-Kauppila                LiedPa                    14,86              

10)  Erika Turunen                    SjundeåIF                 16,05              

 

 



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,4 

1)   Liisa Alare                      LiedPa                    14,43              

2)   Veera Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    14,45              

3)   Taija Takanen                    SomE                      14,46              

4)   Anna Yli-Kauppila                LiedPa                    14,86              

5)   Erika Turunen                    SjundeåIF                 16,05              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +3,0 

1)   Nea Rekola                       TurKU                     13,14              

2)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     13,27              

3)   Pilke Kössi                      PaimU                     13,64              

4)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     13,82              

5)   Emma Lindfelt                    TuUL                      13,96              

 

N 800m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Erika Turunen                    SjundeåIF                 2.59,57            

 

N Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     4,60 +1,6           

     x      x      4,52   4,60   x      x       

     +4,2   +2,7   +1,6   +1,6   +2,2   +2,5    

 

2)   Liisa Alare                      LiedPa                    4,36 +2,4  4,03 +1,3 

     3,81   x      4,03   x      4,36   4,03    

     +1,7   +4,1   +1,3   +2,6   +2,4   +2,3    

 

3)   Anna Yli-Kauppila                LiedPa                    4,32 +3,7  4,23 +1,8 

     4,32   4,23   x      4,14   4,31   x       

     +3,7   +1,8   +1,3   +2,2   +2,8   +1,6    

 

4)   Erika Turunen                    SjundeåIF                 4,03 +1,7           

     3,85   x      4,03   3,85   3,86   3,66    

     +3,4   +3,4   +1,7   +2,4   +2,4   +1,9    

 



5)   Taija Takanen                    SomE                      3,88 +1,1           

     3,51   x      x      3,65   3,88   3,85    

     +2,0   +1,6   +1,3   +1,9   +1,1   +2,8    

 

 

 

M Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tommi Lindström                  Paimio                    12,82              

     12,39  x      12,73  12,82  12,82  12,75   

 

2)   Matti Mäkitalo                   Paimio                    11,99              

     x      10,92  x      11,22  11,42  11,99   

 

3)   Jari Peippo                      PaimU                     9,85               

     9,62   x      9,85   9,32   9,72   x       

 

4)   Markus Lassila                   Paimio                    8,26               

     7,64   7,77   8,26   x      7,17   7,57    

 

 

M Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Matti Mäkitalo                   Paimio                    48,26              

     47,76  x      48,26  46,49  x      45,20   

 

2)   Tommi Lindström                  Paimio                    47,24              

     x      41,99  42,32  47,24  44,75  44,88   

 

3)   Antti Pirhonen                   Paimio                    36,34              

     35,31  x      33,75  36,34  35,39  36,22   

 

4)   Jari Peippo                      PaimU                     31,23              

     27,62  27,32  x      29,07  31,23  27,20   

 

     Markus Lassila                   Paimio                    DNS                



 

 

N Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Annika Jalo                      PaimU                     36,76              

     32,87  36,43  x      35,57  36,76  31,19   

 

2)   Pilke Kössi                      PaimU                     36,37              

     32,18  32,34  31,15  36,37  36,11  33,80   

 

3)   Fanny Hansen                     NaantLöy                  33,78              

     31,33  32,77  32,90  33,78  x      33,11   

 

4)   Annika Vesanto                   Paimio                    19,36              

     15,40  15,56  19,36  18,55  18,41  18,57   

 

 

P9 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +2,2 

1)   Klaus Lehtonen                   PaimU                     7,21               

2)   Justus Vesanto                   PaimU                     7,50               

3)   Mikael Heikonen                  PaimU                     7,77               

4)   Julius Koskipohja                PaimU                     8,23               

5)   Robert Alari                     PaimU                     9,41               

 

 

T9 40m 

1)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     7,51               

2)   Roosa Lindeqvist                 Paimio                    7,55               

3)   Olga Simola                      PaimU                     7,67               

4)   Sinna Mikkola                    PaimU                     7,87               

5)   Eimi Pirhonen                    PaimU                     7,88               

6)   Emma Holmberg                    PaimU                     8,05               

7)   Fanni Lindeqvist                 Paimio                    8,10               

8)   Stella Vesanto                   PaimU                     8,13               

9)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     8,67               



 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,4 

1)   Roosa Lindeqvist                 Paimio                    7,55               

2)   Olga Simola                      PaimU                     7,67               

3)   Eimi Pirhonen                    PaimU                     7,88               

4)   Emma Holmberg                    PaimU                     8,05               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,2 

1)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     7,51               

2)   Sinna Mikkola                    PaimU                     7,87               

3)   Fanni Lindeqvist                 Paimio                    8,10               

4)   Stella Vesanto                   PaimU                     8,13               

5)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     8,67               

 

 

P9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Justus Vesanto                   PaimU                     3,14               

     3,14   3,10   3,08   2,83    

                                  

 

2)   Julius Koskipohja                PaimU                     2,69               

     2,49   1,89   2,69   2,54    

                                  

 

3)   Mikael Heikonen                  PaimU                     2,50               

     2,50   2,36   2,05   2,23    

                                  

 

4)   Robert Alari                     PaimU                     2,30               

     2,17   2,27   2,25   2,30    

                                  

 

 

 

 



T9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Roosa Lindeqvist                 Paimio                    3,26               

     3,18   3,00   3,26   3,15    

                                  

 

2)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     2,94               

     x      2,61   2,77   2,94    

                                  

 

3)   Sinna Mikkola                    PaimU                     2,81               

     2,58   2,60   2,64   2,81    

                                  

 

4)   Eimi Pirhonen                    PaimU                     2,58               

     2,58   2,58   2,42   2,30    

                                  

 

5)   Emma Holmberg                    PaimU                     2,55               

     2,50   2,55   2,37   2,55    

                                  

 

6)   Olga Simola                      PaimU                     2,55               

     2,55   2,43   2,30   2,40    

                                  

 

7)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     2,45               

     2,45   2,28   2,22   2,30    

                                  

 

8)   Stella Vesanto                   PaimU                     2,42               

     2,42   2,16   2,19   2,33    

                                  

 

9)   Fanni Lindeqvist                 Paimio                    2,34               

     2,29   2,33   2,34   2,29    



                                  

 

10)  Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     2,24               

     2,22   2,24   2,13   2,13    

                                  

 

P11 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +2,2 

1)   Ilmari Tuominen                  Paimio                    9,01               

2)   Veeti Poikonen                   Paimio                    9,11               

3)   Joona Rinne                      Paimio                    9,29               

4)   Walter Holmberg                  PaimU                     9,52               

5)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   9,53               

6)   Lauri Kulju                      Paimio                    10,05              

 

 

T11 60m 

1)   Ada Järnstedt                    MaskKa                    9,31               

2)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,64               

3)   Viola Soini                      KalVa                     9,68               

4)   Vilma Erkkylä                    PaimU                     10,09              

5)   Hertta Simola                    PaimU                     10,21              

6)   Sofia Juntunen                   PaimU                     10,22              

7)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     10,28              

8)   Minttu Lindeqvist                Paimio                    10,33              

9)   Siru Toikko                      Paimio                    10,39              

10)  Viena Kataja                     Paimio                    10,65              

11)  Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     11,00              

     Veera Eskola                     PaimU                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +2,1 

1)   Ada Järnstedt                    MaskKa                    9,31               

2)   Sofia Juntunen                   PaimU                     10,22              

3)   Minttu Lindeqvist                Paimio                    10,33              

4)   Viena Kataja                     Paimio                    10,65              

 



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,3 

1)   Vilma Erkkylä                    PaimU                     10,09              

2)   Siru Toikko                      Paimio                    10,39              

3)   Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     11,00              

     Veera Eskola                     PaimU                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +2,3 

1)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,64               

2)   Viola Soini                      KalVa                     9,68               

3)   Hertta Simola                    PaimU                     10,21              

4)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     10,28              

 

 

P11 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ilmari Tuominen                  Paimio                    2.02,83            

2)   Jaakko Hynnä                     SäkU                      2.04,74            

3)   Joona Rinne                      Paimio                    2.08,98            

4)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   2.12,77            

5)   Walter Holmberg                  PaimU                     2.35,57            

 

 

T11 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ada Järnstedt                    MaskKa                    2.06,94            

2)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     2.18,55            

3)   Viola Soini                      KalVa                     2.19,98            

4)   Minttu Lindeqvist                Paimio                    2.21,08            

5)   Vilma Erkkylä                    PaimU                     2.23,04            

6)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     2.23,75            

7)   Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     2.29,17            

     Viena Kataja                     Paimio                    DNF                

 

 

 

 



P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Joona Rinne                      Paimio                    3,87               

     3,84   3,87   3,42   3,82    

                                  

 

2)   Lauri Kulju                      Paimio                    3,62               

     3,62   3,51   3,43   3,56    

                                  

 

3)   Ilmari Tuominen                  Paimio                    3,61               

     3,61   3,57   3,44   3,61    

                                  

 

4)   Walter Holmberg                  PaimU                     3,53               

     3,53   3,11   3,23   3,37    

                                  

 

5)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   3,49               

     3,49   3,49   3,38   3,42    

                                  

 

T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Lumi Valjanen                    MaskKa                    3,83 NM            

     3,61   3,83   3,73   3,44    

                                  

 

2)   Minka Kuisma                     PaimU                     3,56               

     3,56   3,49   3,51   3,54    

                                  

 

3)   Vilma Erkkylä                    PaimU                     3,56               

     3,52   3,48   3,37   3,56    

                                  

 



4)   Viola Soini                      KalVa                     3,47               

     3,35   3,42   3,35   3,47    

                                  

 

5)   Hertta Simola                    PaimU                     3,33               

     3,32   3,32   3,18   3,33    

                                  

 

6)   Minttu Lindeqvist                Paimio                    3,27               

     3,27   2,82   3,05   2,04    

                                  

 

7)   Mea Sibakov                      PaimU                     3,14 NM            

     2,72   3,14   2,96   2,95    

                                  

 

8)   Siru Toikko                      Paimio                    3,10               

     3,10   2,98   2,71   3,02    

                                  

 

9)   Sofia Juntunen                   PaimU                     2,99               

     2,77   2,78   2,85   2,99    

                                  

 

10)  Viena Kataja                     Paimio                    2,97               

     2,96   2,79   x      2,97    

                                  

 

11)  Iida Hakanpää                    Paimio                    2,94 NM            

     2,92   2,94   2,69   2,80    

                                  

 

12)  Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     2,89               

     2,60   2,83   2,55   2,89    

                                  

 



13)  Lotta Hakala                     Paimio                    2,75               

     2,75   2,72   2,70   2,65    

                                  

 

14)  Eveliina Jokela                  PernU                     2,74 NM            

     2,67   2,74   2,44   2,39    

 

 

T13 60m 

1)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     8,81               

2)   Siiri Erkkylä                    PaimU                     9,03               

3)   Tuuli Rinne                      Paimio                    9,18               

4)   Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     9,28               

5)   Milla Pyöli                      Paimio                    9,66               

6)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   9,67               

7)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     9,76               

8)   Maiju Ahonen                     PaimU                     9,91               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,9 

1)   Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     9,28               

2)   Milla Pyöli                      Paimio                    9,66               

3)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   9,67               

4)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     9,76               

5)   Maiju Ahonen                     PaimU                     9,91               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,4 

1)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     8,81               

2)   Siiri Erkkylä                    PaimU                     9,03               

3)   Tuuli Rinne                      Paimio                    9,18               

 

T13 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Nea Hyrkäs                       PaimU                     2.16,56            

2)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     2.17,26            

3)   Siiri Erkkylä                    PaimU                     2.17,47            

4)   Milla Pyöli                      Paimio                    2.26,04            



     Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     DNS                

 

 

T13 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tuuli Rinne                      Paimio                    140                

     113    116    119    122    125    128    131    134    137    140    142     

     xo     o      o      o      o      o      xo     o      xo     xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Siiri Erkkylä                    PaimU                     134                

     116    119    122    125    128    131    134    137     

     o      o      xo     o      xo     xo     o      xxx     

 

3)   Emilia Andersson                 PargIF                    131                

     113    116    119    122    125    128    131    134     

     o      o      xo     o      xo     o      o      xxx     

 

4)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     125                

     116    119    122    125    128     

     o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

5)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   125                

     113    116    119    122    125    128     

     o      o      xo     o      xo     xxx     

 

6)   Fanny Alari                      PaimU                     122                

     110    113    116    119    122    125     

     o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

 

T15 100m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +2,0 

1)   Lili Jokela                      PernU                     14,22              

2)   Alexandra Alari                  PaimU                     17,25              

 

 



 

T15 800m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Alexandra Alari                  PaimU                     4.12,13            

 

 

T15 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Alexandra Alari                  PaimU                     110                

     100    110    113     

     o      xxo    xxx     

 

 

 


